STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

	No. of distribution of		This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for		
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	<u> </u>	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.		
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291 Attention: Bazemore, Charles			THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office		
Pre-paid Acct. #			 		
George Drake 157 Anglewood Lane Calera, AL 35040			992-1617 CERTIFIE		
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Lest Name First i	if a Person)			
Dorothy Drake 157 Anglewood Lane Calera, AL 35040					
Social Security/Tax ID #					
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E					
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)			4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)		
Alabama Power Company 800 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291			Robb, Charlene		
Social Security/Tex ID #	_				
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E					
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (c	or items) of Property:				
The heat pump(s) and all relate located on the property description	ed materiais, par bed on Schedu	rts, acce le A atta	essories and replacements thereto, ached hereto.		
Installed one Janitrol He	eatpump		5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The Colleteral Covered		
Model # CPE 30	Serial # 9201	.90754	By This Filing: 5 0 0		
foregoing collateral. Record Owner of Property: GEORGE & DOCOTHU	JEAKŁ	-	interest to Secured Party In the		
Check X if covered Products of Collateral are also 8. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to product the signature to product the debtor's signature to product the debtor's signature to product the debtor's signature to product the s		collateral	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$3150_00		
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdictions.			Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$		
 already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected. 			8.2 This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)		
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate at the strong of	structure of debtor		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)		
- seeme Sin	el C		Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee		
Signettre(e) of Debtories rahe					
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee Allahama Power Company		
Type Name of Individual or Business			Type Name of Individual or Business		
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING O (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE COF Form 5-3140 Rev. 7/90	FFICER COPY ACKNOWLE PY SECOND PARTY(S)	DGEMENT	STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1 (5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S) Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama		

Š

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I (we) have	e hereunto set my (c	our) hand(s) and s	cal(s) this		
day of Ottober 19 88	<u>-</u>	.0	•		
Jana	(Seal)	150	roy Drag	<u>u</u>	(Seal)
SESSIE PRINCE	#N = _ h.	LEROY C	RAKE	•	
MILLIE SCOTT	(Scal)	GENENA	DRAKE KING	7	(Seal)
Truely Olymphi	(Seal)	· 44	5000	fu	(Seal)
WILLIE DRAKE		E. T. D	RAKE		
STATE OF ALABAMA County	General Acknow	vledoment ·	Twille Drak	e Kullend	
ovally)	CONCILI / LUBION		UCILLE DRAKE KIF	RKLAND	
I, the undersigned author in said State, hereby certify that Jessia	_	uomand uoman	a Notary Public i	in and for said C	County,
in anim carred motors, certain that 1962211	e Prince, a div	vorceo woman,			
whose name(s) is signed to the forego	ing conveyance, and	who ig l	mown to me, acknowie	dged before me	on this
day that, being informed of the contents of th		e executed the sa	me voluntarily on the c	lay the same bear	rs date.
Given under my hand and official seal, this more of commission expines JUNE 18, 1992.	23 day o	or October		19 88	
MY COMMISSION EXPINES: JUNE 18, 1992.		170	J. Somme	· ·	
My Commission Expires:		- 0	Notary Public	,	